Amendment to H.R. 1503, "Restoring Community Input and Public Protections in Oil and Gas Leasing Act" (Rep. Mike Levin)

- Page 4, line 19: replace "\$5 per acre" with "\$10 per acre"
- Page 6, line 10: replace "2-year period" with "5-year period"
- Page 6, line 11: replace "two" with "five"
- Strike Page 12, line 15 through Page 13 line 18: Sec. 3(c)(r)(3)-(4):
- Page 13, line 19, strike "(5)" and insert "(3)"
- Page 16, line 11, strike "(6)" and insert "(4)"
- Page 17: Strike all of "Sec. 5. Master Leasing Plans."
- Page 19, line 10, strike "6" and insert "5"
- Page 19, line 20, strike "7" and insert "6"
- Page 20, line 3, strike "8" and insert "7"
- Page 20: Strike all of "Sec. 9. Oil Shale."
- Page 21, line 7, strike "10" and insert "8"
- Page 22, line 1, strike "11" and insert "9"
- Page 22, line 5, strike "12" and insert "10"
- Page 23, line 1, strike "13" and insert "11"
- Page 25, line 22, strike "14" and insert "12"